Department of Corrections
Community Jalls

g t Plan Authorization Detail
Community Jalls Total FY 2015 FY 2014 FY 2013 FY 2012 FY 2011 FY 2010 FY 2009 FY 2008 FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2008 FY 2004 FY 2003 FY 2002
Beds Mgt Plan Mgt Plan Mgt Plan Mgt Plan Mgt Plan Mgt Plan Mgt Plan® Mgt Plan Mgt Plan Mgt Plan Mgt Plan Mgt Plan Mgt Plan Mgt Plan
ILdminlnnﬂon $18,086 $19,086 $5,068 $8,068 $5,088 $5,086 $5,066 $6,066 $8,068 $2,651 $2,861 $2,551 $8,844 $1,654
Bristo! Bay 4 $819,626 $504,610 $172,701 $171,843 $126,843 $126,843 $126,843 $126,843 $126,843 $118312 $104,829 $104,829 $104,829 $99,418
Cordova 8 $246,008 $240,080 $183,725 $174,938 $134,936 $134,936 $134,936 $134,938 $134,838 $122,669 $111,818 $111,818 $111,818 $106,287
Craig 7 $403,408 $393,904 $383,904 $263,480 $228,480 $228,480 $228,460 $228 480 $2268,460 $207,691 $188,810 $188,810 $188,810 $188,647
Emmonak 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Diltingham 8 $658,564 $641,300 $480,417 $483,963 $428,963 $428,963 $428,963 $426,963 $420,963 $3689,966 $364,516 $354,518 $384,518 $303,332
Haines [} $382,643 $383,440 $349,813 $138,268 $113,286 $113,266 $113,266 $113,286 $113,286 $102,969 $93,608 $83,609 $93,809 $87,898
Homer 7 $771,058 $753 410 $637,218 $881,244 $418,244 $416,244 $418,244 $416,244 $416,244 $378,403 $344,003 $344,003 $344,003 $344,991
Kodiak 22 $1,239440 | $1,200,280 ) $1,133,893 $968,335 $905,338 $605,338 $8085,338 $605,338 $605,338 $550,308 $600,277 $800,277 $500,277 $493,124
K 12 $1,227,862 | $1,184,380 | $1,014,827 | $1,089,929 $879,920 479,929 $879,929 $879,029 $879,929 $799,938 $0 $200,000 $889,807 $584,740
North Slope Borough 1] $1.201,087 | $1,246440| $1019,728) $1,019,728 | $1019728| 81,019,728 | $1,019728] s$1,019,728| $1,019,728 $927,026 $842,751 $842,761 $842,751 $867,079
|Petersburg 12 $315,684 $308,020 $268,297 $267,088 $202,088 $202,098 $202,088 $202,008 $202,098 $183,728 $167,023 $167,023 $167,022 $163,277
[s.ldovl- L] $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 30 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Is.wud 14 $670,821 $855,470 $656,000 $574,472 $449,472 $449,472 $449,472 $449,472 $449,472 $408,611 $371,488 $371,488 $371,465 $373,187
Sitka 18 $711,.282 $694,660 $419,460 $419,450 $419,450 $419,480 $419,450 $419,450 $419,450 $381,318 $346,653 $346,653 $348,653 $347,711
|Unalaska 10 $784,012 $762,050 $628,132 $641,385 $481,358 $431,355 $481,388 $481,388 $481,388 $437,595 $397,814 $397 814 $397,814 $400,241
Vaidez 17 $644,998 $630,250 $445,524 $440,328 $320,328 $320,328 $320,328 $320,328 $320,328 $201,207 $2684,734 $264,734 $264,734 $263,601
Wrangell 12 $591,408 $578,010 $495,208 $403,928 $283,926 $283,9268 $203,9268 $283,926 $282,928 $258,114 $234,849 $234,849 $234,849 $232,712
Communlty Jalls Totals : 187 $10,486,550 | $10,203,400 | $8,203,400 | $7,603,400 | $6,416,400 | $6,115400 | $6,118400 | $6,115400] $6,115400 | $5,857,400 | $4,325200 $4,526,200 | $4,918,700 | $4,844,900

* One-Time-ltem FY08 C. Jalls Review (SB256) of $45.0.

**All jails are annual agreements and any CP| adjustments are based upon Legislative approval

*** FY2011 Increase of $300.0 for Kodiak

*** FY2012 decrease of $300.0 for Kodiak / Increase of $186.0 from SB65

“**** FY2012 increase from audit allocation = $1,300 0

G:\BUDGET\BUDGET YEARS\FY 16\FY2016 WIP Budget\FY 15 C Jails y/C Jaite ry




